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Факультет Институт заочного образования «28» _сентября_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Математика_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Аккубаков Марсель Фаргатович 65 

2 Алимпиев Василий Юриевич 76 

3 Андреев Юрий Евгеньевич 70 

4 Артемов Антон Алексеевич 54 

5 Бабкин Дмитрий Вячеславович 80 

6 Баширов Рустем Фларисович 80 

7 Бордовский Борис Сергеевич 64 

8 Бучин Андрей Вячеславович 80 

9 Воробьев Александр Владимирович 52 

10 Газиев Марсель Радикович 76 

11 Газизов Вадим Ильгизович 59 

12 Гизатуллин Денис Анатольевич 66 

13 Идрисов Артур Венерович 48 

14 Ишмуратов Марсель Мидхатович 59 

15 Каримов Ильдар Талгатович 68 

16 Кашин Сергей Сергеевич 80 

17 Кинзягулов Рушан Ралифович 54 

18 Кононов Константин Николаевич 62 

19 Корчажников Сергей Михайлович 36 

20 Кусяпкулов Салим Марсович 40 

21 Лащев Евгений Анатольевич 61 

22 Малахов Павел Юрьевич 55 

23 Морковкин Ярослав Вячеславович 40 

24 Мулюков Рустам Ришатович 63 

25 Пашкин Вадим Александрович 75 
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26 Петраковский Алексей Сергеевич 58 

27 Петров Вадим Геннадьевич 59 

28 Порошин Борис Иванович 67 

29 Призенцов Алексей Сергеевич 68 

30 Рафиков Салават Юлаевич 80 

31 Рахимкулов Фанис Сайделисламович 61 

32 Сагитов Вадим Азаматович 67 

33 Садыков Ирик Салаватович 65 

34 Смирнов Владимир Сериккалиевич 71 

35 Сухоруков Семен Сергеевич 63 

36 Тухватуллин Ильнур Ахметович 63 

37 Фадеев Александр Валерьевич 76 

38 Фомин Сергей Юрьевич 58 

39 Халиков Азамат Зинфирович 80 

40 Халитов Петр Михайлович 72 

41 Васильев Денис Альфредович 63 

42 Каленюк Прохор Дмитриевич 58 

43 Столяренко Сергей Павлович 67 

44 Меньшиков Александр Владимирович 76 

45 Туранин Сергей Андреевич 61 

46 Сафонов Олег Дмитриевич 53 

47 Иванов Николай Владимирович 68 

48 Рифферт Альберт Алексеевич 75 

49 Ефимов Илья Евгеньевич 72 

50 Валентов Валерий Сергеевич 75 

51 Халяфутдинов Камиль Марсельевич 76 

52 Сафонов Дмитрий Сергеевич 71 

53 Григорьев Алексей Юрьевич 67 

54 Фазлутдинов Рафаэль Ринатович 49 

55 Суров Максим Евгеньевич 52 
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Факультет Институт заочного образования «28» _сентября_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Обществознание_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Артемов Антон Алексеевич 45 

2 Баширов Рустем Фларисович 57 
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Факультет Институт заочного образования «28» _сентября_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Русский язык_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1 Аккубаков Марсель Фаргатович 80 

2 Алимпиев Василий Юриевич 72 

3 Андреев Юрий Евгеньевич 80 

4 Артемов Антон Алексеевич 75 

5 Бабкин Дмитрий Вячеславович 75 

6 Баширов Рустем Фларисович 75 

7 Бордовский Борис Сергеевич 80 

8 Бучин Андрей Вячеславович 72 

9 Воробьев Александр Владимирович 66 

10 Газиев Марсель Радикович 68 

11 Газизов Вадим Ильгизович 72 

12 Гизатуллин Денис Анатольевич 51 

13 Идрисов Артур Венерович 80 

14 Ишмуратов Марсель Мидхатович 75 

15 Каримов Ильдар Талгатович 72 

16 Кашин Сергей Сергеевич 76 

17 Кинзягулов Рушан Ралифович 68 

18 Кононов Константин Николаевич 55 

19 Корчажников Сергей Михайлович 43 

20 Кусяпкулов Салим Марсович 76 

21 Лащев Евгений Анатольевич 76 

22 Малахов Павел Юрьевич 64 

23 Морковкин Ярослав Вячеславович 68 

24 Мулюков Рустам Ришатович 60 

25 Пашкин Вадим Александрович 80 
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26 Петраковский Алексей Сергеевич 80 

27 Петров Вадим Геннадьевич 76 

28 Порошин Борис Иванович 75 

29 Призенцов Алексей Сергеевич 72 

30 Рафиков Салават Юлаевич 80 

31 Рахимкулов Фанис Сайделисламович 75 

32 Сагитов Вадим Азаматович 67 

33 Садыков Ирик Салаватович 80 

34 Смирнов Владимир Сериккалиевич 76 

35 Сухоруков Семен Сергеевич 80 

36 Тухватуллин Ильнур Ахметович 55 

37 Фадеев Александр Валерьевич 80 

38 Фомин Сергей Юрьевич 68 

39 Халиков Азамат Зинфирович 80 

40 Халитов Петр Михайлович 45 

41 Васильев Денис Альфредович 76 

42 Каленюк Прохор Дмитриевич 80 

43 Столяренко Сергей Павлович 72 

44 Меньшиков Александр Владимирович 80 

45 Туранин Сергей Андреевич 59 

46 Сафонов Олег Дмитриевич 59 

47 Иванов Николай Владимирович 40 

48 Рифферт Альберт Алексеевич 62 

49 Ефимов Илья Евгеньевич 71 

50 Валентов Валерий Сергеевич 58 

51 Халяфутдинов Камиль Марсельевич 57 

52 Сафонов Дмитрий Сергеевич 60 

53 Григорьев Алексей Юрьевич 67 

54 Фазлутдинов Рафаэль Ринатович 63 

55 Суров Максим Евгеньевич 48 
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Факультет Институт заочного образования «28» _сентября_2019г. 

 

Предмет _Физика_ 

 

№ п/п Ф.И.О. Результат 

1.  Аккубаков Марсель Фаргатович 66 

2.  Алимпиев Василий Юриевич 71 

3.  Андреев Юрий Евгеньевич 71 

4.  Бабкин Дмитрий Вячеславович 80 

5.  Бордовский Борис Сергеевич 49 

6.  Бучин Андрей Вячеславович 67 

7.  Воробьев Александр Владимирович 40 

8.  Газиев Марсель Радикович 72 

9.  Газизов Вадим Ильгизович 76 

10.  Гизатуллин Денис Анатольевич 51 

11.  Идрисов Артур Венерович 72 

12.  Ишмуратов Марсель Мидхатович 71 

13.  Каримов Ильдар Талгатович 75 

14.  Кашин Сергей Сергеевич 80 

15.  Кинзягулов Рушан Ралифович 53 

16.  Кононов Константин Николаевич 56 

17.  Корчажников Сергей Михайлович 67 

18.  Кусяпкулов Салим Марсович 58 

19.  Лащев Евгений Анатольевич 58 

20.  Малахов Павел Юрьевич 55 

21.  Морковкин Ярослав Вячеславович 72 

22.  Мулюков Рустам Ришатович 63 

23.  Пашкин Вадим Александрович 76 

24.  Петраковский Алексей Сергеевич 71 

25.  Петров Вадим Геннадьевич 67 
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26.  Порошин Борис Иванович 76 

27.  Призенцов Алексей Сергеевич 63 

28.  Рафиков Салават Юлаевич 80 

29.  Рахимкулов Фанис Сайделисламович 71 

30.  Сагитов Вадим Азаматович 58 

31.  Садыков Ирик Салаватович 62 

32.  Смирнов Владимир Сериккалиевич 68 

33.  Сухоруков Семен Сергеевич 54 

34.  Тухватуллин Ильнур Ахметович 80 

35.  Фадеев Александр Валерьевич 75 

36.  Фомин Сергей Юрьевич 80 

37.  Халиков Азамат Зинфирович 67 

38.  Халитов Петр Михайлович 63 

39.  Васильев Денис Альфредович 50 

40.  Каленюк Прохор Дмитриевич 72 

41.  Столяренко Сергей Павлович 59 

42.  Меньшиков Александр Владимирович 80 

43.  Туранин Сергей Андреевич 70 

44.  Сафонов Олег Дмитриевич 57 

45.  Иванов Николай Владимирович 51 

46.  Рифферт Альберт Алексеевич 68 

47.  Ефимов Илья Евгеньевич 58 

48.  Валентов Валерий Сергеевич 59 

49.  Халяфутдинов Камиль Марсельевич 76 

50.  Сафонов Дмитрий Сергеевич 59 

51.  Григорьев Алексей Юрьевич 59 

52.  Фазлутдинов Рафаэль Ринатович 63 

53.  Суров Максим Евгеньевич 54 

 

 


